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BRENT Crude Oil ($/b) 'WTI Crude Oil ($/b)

21/04/2023 28/04/2023 21/04/2023 28/04/2023
91.46 79.54 77.87 76.69
$90.00 585,00
587.50
585.00 S80.00
$82.50
$80.00 $75.0
577.50
$75.00 $70.00
3. Apr 10. Apr 17. Apr 24, Apr 3. Apr 10. Apr 17. Apr 24, Apr
Brent Crude WTI Crude

Henry Hub Natural Gas (§/ MMBut) Europe & Asia Natural Gas ($/MMBu)

21/04/2093 98/04/2028 20/04/2093 27/04/2028
241 241 13.07 12.69
42,80 12.24 11.60
£18.00
$2.60
$16.00
$2.40
42920 $14.00
$2.00 $12.00 H
£1.80
3. Apr 10, Apr 17. Apr 24, Apr $10.00
3. Apr 10, Apr 17, Apr 24 Apr

Matural Gas
Dutch TTF Matural Gas
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Gas consumption

Natural gas consumpticn is measured in terawatt-hour (TWh) equivalents per year.
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